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KEYSTONE PARTNERS 
CurateTeam.com I Curate East Regional Office: (516) 694-0300   

DAN PINO
Managing Director
(609) 638-4764
Dan.Pino@CurateTeam.com

MAFSI 4  
EastQuotes@CurateTeam.com EastOrders@CurateTeam.com EastService@CurateTeam.com

BRIAN LORE
Field Sales Consultant
(609) 923-9099
Brian.Lore@CurateTeam.com

NORBERT ZASTAVNY
Field Sales Consultant
(609) 970-1492
Norbert.Zastavny@CurateTeam.com

JEFF HESSEL 
Executive Vice President
(516) 662-2533
Jeff.Hessel@CurateTeam.com

JAMES RODEBAUGH
Corporate Chef
(267) 882-5617
James.Rodebaugh@CurateTeam.com

ALEX GROVER
Field Sales Consultant
(937) 418-2767
Alex.Grover@CurateTeam.com

https://curateteam.com/
https://www.aeromfg.com/
http://www.americanpanel.com/
http://www.bi-line.net/
https://www.championindustries.com/
http://www.channelmfg.com/
http://www.cooltecrefrigeration.com/
http://www.empirebake.com/
https://www.enofrigoamerica.com/
https://unifiedbrands.net/equipment-by-brand/groen-cooking-equipment/
http://www.equipex.com/
http://www.iceomatic.com/
https://www.meatico.us/
https://www.montaguecompany.com/
https://somengil.com/
https://unifiedbrands.net/equipment-by-brand/power-soak-washing/
http://www.victoryrefrigeration.com/
https://us.zummocorp.com/
http://www.acpsolutions.com/
https://beverage-air.com/
https://unifiedbrands.net/equipment-by-brand/capkold-cooking-equipment/
https://versa-gard.com/
mailto:Dan.Pino%40CurateTeam.com?subject=
https://springusa.com/
http://www.kegracks.com/
https://henkelman.com/en
https://www.marsair.com/
https://www.moyerdiebel.com/
https://www.perlick.com/commercial/
https://unifiedbrands.net/equipment-by-brand/randell-refrigeration/
https://royalranges.com/
http://www.rpiindustries.com/
http://www.alto-shaam.com/
https://unifiedbrands.net/equipment-by-brand/avtec-ventilation-distribution/
https://www.resfab.com/
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mailto:CentralService%40CurateTeam.com?subject=
mailto:Brian.Lore%40CurateTeam.com?subject=
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https://www.ecofryequipmentllc.com/
mailto:Alex.Grover%40CurateTeam.com?subject=
https://www.bizerba.com/us/en

